Tuesday Fireman's Mens Bowling League
Bowling Results from 7 May 2024

Team Placement Last Won Lost T-HCP T-SCR T-Ave HSH HSS HGH HGS

Division A
1 Comeback Kids 4/0 445 235 93,960 93,704 919 2,904 2,901 1030 1028
2 Wednesday A's 0/4 41 27 92,247 91,368 896 2,927 2,872 1054 1037
3 Barr None 1/3 36 32 90,133 87,602 859 2,935 2,863 1031 1024
4 Heaven Help Us 3N 30 38 91,048 90,181 884 2,964 2,850 1042 1023
5 Gamblers 4/0 30 38 87,101 79,129 776 2,825 2,519 1018 896
6 No Names 0/4 26 42 91,762 91,159 894 2,992 2,903 1045 1045

Division B
1 911 4/0 445 235 89,042 84,508 829 3,055 2,788 1056 966
2 Bad Boyz 2/2 34 34 96,253 96,253 944 3,049 3,049 1093 1093
3 John Barr's Hillview 2/2 34 34 92,736 91,404 896 2,935 2,833 1054 1041
4 The Bowl Movement 0/4 34 34 88,364 82,425 808 2,916 2,610 1057 986
5 No Open Frames 4/0 31 37 80,585 59,933 624 2,962 2,030 1021 675
6 Rev Pac 0/4 22 46 87,461 83,184 816 2,825 2,516 959 909

*Vacant Team received seven (7) unearned wins (versus John Barr's Hillview and The Bowl Movement in week 1 and former
new team in week 2, and another versus No Names in week 30) that will not be used in the prize fund calculation. There will be
no VACANT Team moving forward.

Hi-Series HDCP Team Hi-Series SCR Team Hi-Series SCR Men
911 3,055 Bad Boyz 3,049 Doug Sager 743
Bad Boyz 3,049 No Names 2,903 Kevin Forman 718
No Names 2,992 Comeback Kids 2,901 Brian Figenbaum 714
Joe Ferrier 702
Dan Urbine 701
Hi-Game HDCP Team Hi-Game SCR Team Hi-Game SCR Men
Bad Boyz 1,093 Bad Boyz 1,093 Dave Wade 300
The Bowl Movement 1,057 No Names 1,045 Kevin Forman 288
911 1,056 Comeback Kids 1,041 Kevin Levan 278
Doug Sager 276
Dave Singer 276
John Avila 269
Hi-Average Team Hi-Average Men
Bad Boyz 944 Kevin Forman 206.10
Comeback Kids 919 Dave Singer 203.37
John Barr's Hillview 896 Doug Sager 199.63
Wednesday A's 896 John Avila 197.46
Dan Urbine 197.94
Vince Ricevuto, Sr. 197.23
Joe Ferrier 196.22

Congrats to No Names (Division A) and John Barr's Hillview (Division B) - winners of the first half!
Congrats to Comeback Kids (Division A) and 911 (Division B) - winners of the second half!
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Barr None

Jim Farrell

Bob Nelson

Jon Evans

Brian Figenbaum
Dave Wolf

Ken Simmons

Comeback Kids
Dave Wade
Justin Diphillipo
Mike Dennehy
Patrick Casey
David Singer

Wednesday A's
Jeff Thomas

Vince Ricevuto, Jr.

John Levan
Kevin Levan
Joe Levan

Vince Ricevuto, Sr.

Heaven Help Us
Ed Murphy
Charlie Heavens
Jack Colsher
Dave Zeglin
Rudy Sciubba
Tony Ceritano
Kyle Martorell

No Names

Brian McComsey
Bob Schell

Terry Ransor
John Malikowski
Dan Urbine

Gamblers
Tom Bhame
Art McGinn
Klaus Luman
Bob Singer
Bill Cocuzza

Rev Pac

Brian Sciubba
Bill March
Kevin Moser
John Keller
Mark Gushanas

John Manning (183 Summer)

Games
56
93
96
99
44
87

Games
99
84
99
87
93

Games
99
78
102
78
63
63

Games
78
99
93
90
89

33

Games
99
102
102
99
96

Games
99
99
102
102
102

Games

92
95
31
87
47

Individual Averages

2023-2024

Avg
150
186
176
192
203
137

Avg
188
169
171
194
203

Avg
166
175
170
192
180
197

Avg
191
161
165
183
185
175
183

Avg
162
166
185
184
198

Avg
151
149
160
148
167

Avg
190
169
154
163
166
179

Pins
8,413
17,325
16,874
18,966
8,945
11,913

Pins
18,631
14,229
16,882
16,921
18,913

Pins
16,427
13,653
17,304
14,954
11,346
12,426

Pins
14,924
15,903
15,385
16,444
16,425

1,579
6,036

Pins
16,086
16,926
18,847
18,196
19,002

Pins
14,949
14,791
16,366
15,105
17,078

Pins
569
15,562
14,618
5,052
14,459
8,414

Hi-Ser
539
683
621
714
686
478

Hi-Ser
663
595
605
664
692

Hi-Ser
658
638
594
685
609
683

Hi-Ser
648
532
567
656
681
529
620

Hi-Ser
539
605
637
656
701

Hi-Ser
554
527
581
556
590

Hi-Ser
569
614
566
585
582
636

Hi-Ga
214
267
245
259
255
182

Hi-Ga
300
259
245
247
276

Hi-Ga
233
236
246
278
245
267

Hi-Ga
259
217
210
264
256
195
237

Hi-Ga
214
237
256
243
266

Hi-Ga
206
198
215
225
246

Hi-Ga
229
256
212
207
227
237



8.

10.

1.

12,

911

Bill Burnett
John Zomchick
Dick Sload
Enrique Garcia
Joe Carbo

John Barr's Hillview
Joe Ferrier

Greg Benson

Jim McWilliams
Marty Zwirn

Dink Worthington
Bob Reich

The Bowl Movement
Alex Hunt

Chris Lee

Jimmy Meehan

Matt Lorenz

John Avila

No Open Frames
Matt Harlan

Corey Dougherty
Greg Goettner

Andre Dermartirosian
Bobby Sheasley

Bad Boyz
Doug Sager
Bob London
Dave Forman
Stan Chrupcala
Kevin Forman
Romy Libo

Issa Ostrander

Substitutes
Frank DeJesse
Fred Lewis, Il
Keith Powers
John Soditus

Games
97
96
70
78
102

Games
102
95
27
78
96
99

Games
90
60
89
86
93

Games
93
45
75
96
83

Games
102
81
87
82
96
27
39

Games

15

Avg
158
170
137
182
188

Avg
196
173
176
175
171
182

Avg
173
177
128
142
197

Avg
143
126
125
112
125

Avg
200
161
176
193
206
190
202

Avg
178
201
152
136

Individual Averages
2023-2024

Pins
15,291
16,333
9,608
14,176
19,193

Pins
20,014
16,409
4,753
13,683
16,377
17,977

Pins
15,586
10,632
11,398
12,251
18,364

Pins
13,264
5,653
9,339
10,784
10,343

Pins
20,362
13,057
15,314
15,795
19,786

5,123
7,867

Pins
534
3,013
457
817

Hi-Ser
551
632
489
644
662

Hi-Ser
702
583
595
592
641
627

Hi-Ser
617
615
496
525
696

Hi-Ser
524
544
463
424
422

Hi-Ser
743
585
627
667
731
645
684

Hi-Ser
534
625
457
457

All bowlers must use last year's sanctioned averages, or an average will be

established after the first 3 games bowled.

Hi-Ga
230
235
191
247
251

Hi-Ga
268
255
223
248
236
267

Hi-Ga
247
244
185
212
269

Hi-Ga
236
199
172
183
174

Hi-Ga
276
231
246
259
288
244
238

Hi-Ga
194
247
181
169

All bowlers (including substitutes) MUST submit a completed sanction card for eligibility.
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Name

Kevin Forman
David Singer
Dave Wolf**
Issa Ostrander**
Doug Sager
Dan Urbine
John Avila

Vince Ricevuto, Sr.

Joe Ferrier
Patrick Casey
Stan Chrupcala
Kevin Levan
Brian Figenbaum
Ed Murphy
Romy Libo**
Brian Sciubba**
Dave Wade
Joe Carbo

Bob Nelson
Terry Ransor
Rudy Sciubba
John Malikowski
Kyle Martorell**
Dave Zeglin
Enrique Garcia
Bob Reich

Joe Levan
John Manning
Chris Lee

Jim McWilliams
Dave Forman
Jon Evans
Tony Ceritano™*
Marty Zwirn

Vince Ricevuto, Jr.

Alex Hunt

Greg Benson
Dink Worthington
Mike Dennehy
John Zomchick
John Levan
Justin Diphillipo
Bill March

Bill Cocuzza
Mark Gushanas
Bob Schell

Jeff Thomas
Jack Colsher
John Keller

Brian McComsey
Bob London
Charlie Heavens
Klaus Luman

Bill Burnett

League Averages

Games
96
93
44
39

102
96
93
63
102
87
82
78
99
78
27

3
99

102
93
102
89
99
33
90
78
99
63
47
60
27
87
96

9
78
78
90
95
96
99
96

102
84
92
102
87
102
99
93
31
99
81
99
102
97

Total Pins
19,786
18,913
8,945
7,867
20,362
19,002
18,364
12,426
20,014
16,921
15,795
14,954
18,966
14,924
5,123

569
18,631
19,193
17,325
18,847
16,425
18,196
6,036
16,444
14,176
17,977
11,346
8,414
10,632
4,753
15,314
16,874
1,579
13,683
13,653
15,586
16,409
16,377
16,882
16,333
17,304
14,229
15,562
17,078
14,459
16,926
16,427
15,385
5,052
16,086
13,057
15,903
16,366
15,291

Average
206.10
203.37
203.30
201.72
199.63
197.94
197.46
197.24
196.22
194.49
192.62
191.72
191.58
191.33
189.74
189.67
188.19
188.17
186.29
184.77
184.55
183.80
182.91
182.71
181.74
181.59
180.10
179.02
177.20
176.04
176.02
175.77
175.44
175.42
175.04
173.18
172.73
170.59
170.53
170.14
169.65
169.39
169.15
167.43
166.20
165.94
165.93
165.43
162.97
162.48
161.20
160.64
160.45
157.64



Rank
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

League Averages

Name

Kevin Moser
Tom Bhame

Jim Farrell

Art McGinn

Bob Singer

Matt Harlan

Matt Lorenz

Dick Sload

Ken Simmons
Jimmy Meehan
Corey Dougherty
Bobby Sheasley
Greg Goettner
Andre Dermartirosian

League Average = 173.79

**Not enough games to qualify for league average

Games
95
99
56
99
102
93
86
70
87
89
45
83
75
96

Total Pins
14,618
14,949
8,413
14,791
15,105
13,264
12,251
9,608
11,913
11,398
5,653
10,343
9,339
10,784

Average
153.87
151.00
150.23
149.4
148.09
142.62
142.45
137.26
136.93
128.07
125.62
124.61
124.52
112.33



Hi-Series HDCP
Bad Boyz

John Barr's Hillview
Comeback Kids

Hi-Series SCR
Bad Boyz
Comeback Kids
No Names

Hi-Series SCR
David Singer
Patrick Casey
Stan Chrupcala
Bob Nelson
Brian Figenbaum
Issa Ostrander
Greg Benson
Kevin Forman
Rudy Sciubba
Joe Carbo
Doug Sager

Team
2,876
2,849
2,815

Team
2,876
2,815
2,655

Weekly Team Highs

Hi-Game HDCP
Comeback Kids
John Barr's Hillview
Bad Boyz

Hi-Game SCR
Comeback Kids
Bad Boyz

John Barr's Hillview

Weekly Individual Highs

Men
625
622
621

605
581

580
577
574
574
572
571

Hi-Game SCR
David Singer
Mike Dennehy
Kevin Forman
Patrick Casey
Stan Chrupcala
Bob Nelson
Greg Benson
Issa Ostrander
Jack Colsher
Brian Figenbaum
Joe Carbo

Team
1,033
1,012
1,002

Team
1,033
1,002

940

Men
236
234
227
226
225
225
223
219
216
215
212



